AD120 YE

Cover profile, length: 156 mm, width: 32 mm, colour: yellow

Item number: 17026.8
Product weight (kg): 0.0086 kg

Packing unit: 20

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Connection type:

Rated cross-section (mm?):
Rated current (A):

Rated voltage (VDC):

Bolt thread:

Material:

Colour:

Flammability rating UL 94:

Manufacturer:

Bolt connection
35

125

1000

M6

Polyamide PAG.6
Yellow

VO
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DIMENSIONS

Length (mm): 156
Width (mm): 32
Height TS (mm): 51
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